FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2015-03-22

Sélectif Championnat National 2 Slalom

20117166 - Finales - Lathus
Catégorie S

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 A | Elise Pierron Golbey Epinal St Nabord 137.09+52 | 16h06:30+21 | 189.09 | 812.92 | 339.96
47483647
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Martin Daviet Golbey Epinal St Nabord 103.53+0 15h31:15+0 | 103.53 | 158.54 | 225.56
2 2 A | Gaetan Hamelin Canoe Kayak Clisson 106.38+0 15h35:00+0 | 106.38 | 188.66 | 193.27
3 3 A |Baptiste Le Poncin Lannion Canoe Kayak 104.4+2 15h33:30+20 | 106.4 | 188.87 | 182.54
0000000
4 4 A | Nadjib Mazar Canoe Kayak Club Nimes 106.55+0 15h35:45+0 | 106.55 | 190.46 | 167.55
5 5A | Nicolas Rebours J.s.p.a. Mayenne 107.13+0 15h20:45+0 | 107.13 | 196.59 | 245.05
6 6 A | Quentin Bove Loeuilly Canoe Kayak 105.16+2 15h34:15+20 | 107.16 | 196.9 | 169.4
00000000
7 10 A | Alexandre Dupas Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 110.65+0 15h23:45+0 | 110.65 | 233.79 | 218.04
8 12 A | Antoine Launay Angouleme Canoe Kayak 107.58+4 15h24:30+20 | 111.58 | 243.62 | 210.6
020000
9 14 A |Malo Poles Lannion Canoe Kayak 111.58+2 15h29:00+21 | 113.58 | 264.74 | 220.63
47483647
10 16 A | Melenn Aubry Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 112.44+2 15h21:30+21 | 114.44 | 273.83 | 230.92
47483647
11 1B |Galaad Pereyron Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc 106.24+2 13h38:15+20 | 108.24 | 213.32 | 170.4
00000000
12 4 B | Martin Rohaut Canoe Kayak Montreuil 111.09+2 13h44:15+20 | 113.09 | 264.57 | 245.87
00
13 5B |Aurelien Ballandras Canoe Kayak De Vertou 113.17+0 13h36:00+0 | 113.17 | 265.42 | 267.9
14 6 B |Alexandre Lismonde S.v. Vaulx En Velin 113.37+0 13h41:15+0 | 113.37 | 267.52 | 261.65
15 7 B | Quentin Moreaux Sillery Champagne C.k. 110.62+4 13h42:45+21 | 114.62 | 280.74 | 221.18
47483647
16 13 B | Frederic Momot C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 118.86+2 13h37:30+21 | 120.86 | 346.68 | 273.8
47483647
17 14 B | Paul Tallet Pinet Alliance Ck Val De Loire 119.71+4 13h40:30+21 | 123.71 | 376.8 | 231.26
47483647
18 16 B | Joris Santoro Albi Kayak Canoe 124.31+4 13h32:15+21 | 128.31 | 425.41 | 221.09

47483647



http://www.ffck.org

19 18 B | Guillaume Goury Golbey Epinal St Nabord 120.05+54 | 13h39:00+21 | 174.05 | 908.76 | 284.03
47483647
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Nicolas Coudert - Yann Le Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 112.98+2 16h03:30+20 | 114.98 | 224.31 | 178.53
Govic 0000000
2 3 A | Arnaud Lapeze - Louis Orthez Nautique C.k. 118.48+2 16h04:15+20 | 120.48 | 279.79 | 261.83
Georges Lafont 000000
3 1B |Frederic Momot - Jean C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 122.75+2 14h11:15+21 | 124.75 | 327.86 | 273.05
Philippe Winiarski 47483647
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5A | Chin Han Liu Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 116.69+2 17h06:00+20 | 118.69 - -
00000000
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A |Emeline Oudet S.v. Vaulx En Velin 109.66+0 16h00:30+0 | 109.66 | 141.28 | 134.2
2 3 A | Mylene Demond Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 109.78+0 15h45:30+0 | 109.78 | 142.46 | 155.08
3 5A | Elise Pierron Golbey Epinal St Nabord 110.74+0 15h58:15+0 | 110.74 | 151.89 | 121.57
4 10 A | Sarah Despres Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 113.94+0 15h55:15+0 | 113.94 | 183.31 | 161.82
5 12 A | Cecile Tixier Orthez Nautique C.k. 114.55+2 15h51:30+20 | 116.55 | 208.94 | 143.52
0
6 18 A | Suzon Broute Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 119.19+0 15h38:00+0 | 119.19 | 234.86 | 147.07
7 22 A |Jihane Samlal Canoe Kayak Dolois 116.66+6 15h47:00+21 | 122.66 | 268.94 | 141.73
47483647
8 26 A | Violaine Truche Canoe Kayak Toulousain 123.81+4 15h50:00+21 | 127.81 | 319.5 | 255.47
47483647
9 31 A | Angelique Guilcher Golbey Epinal St Nabord 126.36+8 15h56:00+21 | 134.36 | 383.82 | 156.24
47483647
10 33 A | Lise Denat Albi Kayak Canoe 138.65+60 | 15h39:30+21 | 198.65 | 1015.1 | 225.56
47483647
11 3B |Oceane Vienet Canoe Kayak Dolois 123.84+0 14h07:30+0 | 123.84 | 285.52 | 225.06
12 6 B | Clothilde Le Louarn La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 127.35+0 13h59:15+0 | 127.35 | 319.98 | 288.82
13 7 B | Raphaelle Hovine S.v. Vaulx En Velin 125.68+2 13h57:45+21 | 127.68 | 323.22 | 262.4
47483647
14 10 B | Celia Jodar Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 122.34+6 13h56:15+21 | 128.34 | 329.7 | 292.96
47483647
15 13 B | Claire Jacquet Ancerville-bar Le Duc 129.89+0 13h51:45+0 | 129.89 | 344.93 | 292.63




16 17 B | Cindy Coat Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt 125.23+6 14h02:15+21 | 131.23 | 358.09 | 244.09
47483647
17 18 B | Armelle Canali Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak 130.74+2 13h53:15+20 | 132.74 | 372.91 | 310.28
0
18 31 B | Chloe Gatuingt Club Sportif Beaumontais 171.12+54 | 13h45:45+20 | 225.12 | 1280.0 | 334.34
00205 2
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Kendaor Le Huitou Niagara Canoe Kayak Club 94.96+0 16h51:30+0 | 94.96 | 118.16 | 115.83
2 2 A | Gurgen Brun Canoe Kayak Uzerche 94.3+2 16h52:15+20 | 96.3 | 133.02 | 107.94
00
3 3 A | Damien Launay Angouleme Canoe Kayak 97.24+0 16h43:15+0 | 97.24 | 143.45 | 123.42
4 5A |Benjamin Jacon Canoe Kayak Uzerche 97.36+0 16h50:00+0 | 97.36 | 144.79 | 122.52
5 7 A | Jerome Olhagaray Kayak Club De Metz 97.69+0 16h44:45+0 | 97.69 | 148.45 | 173.23
6 8 A | Louis-maxime Main Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 97.82+0 16h31:15+0 | 97.82 | 149.89 | 164.26
7 9 A | Valentin Brindeau Les Alligators - Landerneau 98.18+0 16h35:45+0 | 98.18 | 153.88 | 132.85
8 10 A | Quentin Bove Loeuilly Canoe Kayak 98.42+0 16h45:30+0 | 98.42 | 156.55 | 116.72
9 11 A | Anthony Thuillier Canoe Kayak Montreuil 98.81+0 16h47:45+0 | 98.81 | 160.87 | 161.25
10 12 A | Florent Boulet Muret Olympique C.k. 98.84+0 16h24:30+0 | 98.84 | 161.21 | 157.49
11 13 A | Antoine Roux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 96.89+2 16h46:15+20 | 98.89 | 161.76 | 115.02
00000000
12 14 A | Fabien Tournadre Alliance Ck Val De Loire 99.16+0 16h41:45+0 | 99.16 | 164.76 | 127.64
13 15 A | Eric Lamour Canoe Kayak Montreuil 97.18+2 16h44:00+21 | 99.18 | 164.98 | 145.02
47483647
14 16 A | Luc Hellard Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k. 99.26+0 16h34:15+0 | 99.26 | 165.87 | 149.53
15 17 A | Charles Edouard Dherment Ck Vallee De Montlucon 99.35+0 16h29:00+0 | 99.35 | 166.87 | 161.05
16 18 A | Florian Campagnole Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 99.46+0 16h40:15+0 | 99.46 | 168.09 | 155.92
17 19 A | Julien Haberland Cadpa Huningue 99.51+0 16h32:45+0 | 99.51 | 168.64 | 134.38
18 | 22 A |Arnaud Lapeze Orthez Nautique C.k. 99.95+0 16h42:30+0 | 99.95 | 173.52 | 149.18
19 24 A | Quentin Moreaux Sillery Champagne C.k. 100.18+0 16h35:00+0 | 100.18 | 176.08 | 145.94
20 26 A | Fabien Le Nechet Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 100.81+0 16h26:45+0 | 100.81 | 183.07 | 145.91
21 27 A | Maxime Texier Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 100.93+0 16h28:15+0 | 100.93 | 184.4 | 180.83
22 28 A | Vincent Ablin Red Star Club Champigny 99.01+2 16h18:30+20 | 101.01 | 185.29 | 143.51
000
23 29 A | Maxime Tilhet Orthez Nautique C.k. 97.29+4 16h36:30+20 | 101.29 | 188.39 | 140.76
000020
24 | 35A [Malo Le Paih Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 103.18+0 16h11:45+0 | 103.18 | 209.36 | 194.26
25 36 A | Anthony Mottais Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 101.89+2 16h33:30+21 | 103.89 | 217.24 | 134.93
47483647
26 40 A | Jean Baptiste Thiel Ckc Vallee De L'ain 103.11+2 16h32:00+21 | 105.11 | 230.78 | 208.43
47483647
27 41 A | Nicolas Rouleaud Nort Athletique Club Nautique 99.16+6 16h20:45+21 | 105.16 | 231.33 | 164.61

47483647




28
29

30

31

32
33

34

35
36

37

38

39

40
41

42

43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50

52
53

54
55

56

57

58

42 A
44 A

45 A

47 A

48 A
50 A

51 A

53 A
56 A

57 A

58 A

59 A

1B
2B

4B

5B
7B
8B
9B

10B
11B
14B
15B

208B
27 B
28 B

32B
408B

42B

448

45B

Pascal Ferry

Felix Jeanningros

Silvere Desongins

Luke Meysner

Louis Georges Lafont

Vincent Reiter

Alexandre Lismonde

Pol Euzenes

Thibault Dufour

Matthieu Basset

Enzo Seker

Nicolas Caussanel

Sylvain Dandel

Cedric Jegouzo

Titouan Dupras

Charlie Barbier
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Clement Cierocki

Matthieu Chauvel

Pierre Audouin

Otello Willmann Rosso

Alexis Pernelle
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Arnaud Gallois
Kevin Lemenaheze

Adrien Picco

Brieuc Cadic

Etienne Carpentier

Tom Barthelemy

Ludovic Ngo

Paul Commenges

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
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105.28+0
103.63+2

101.68+4

102.69+4

107.02+0
102.71+6

106.53+4

123.14+0
122.53+4

104.37+50

104.76+54

105.91+100

96.49+0
96.96+2

96.77+4

101.24+0
101.96+0
102.17+0
100.32+2

102.33+0
103.03+0
104.15+0
102.29+2

105.43+0
106.54+0
104.71+2

107.46+0
104.88+6

108.26+4

109.85+4

107.78+8

16h11:00+0

16h25:15+20
000000

16h29:45+21
47483647

16h12:30+21
47483647

16h15:30+0

16h13:15+21
47483647

16h20:00+21
47483647

16h38:00+0

16h22:15+21
47483647

16h17:45+50
0000000

16h50:45+21
47483647

16h39:30+21
47483647

14h20:15+0

14h18:45+21
47483647

14h36:00+21
47483647

14h38:15+0
14h39:00+0
14h52:30+0

14h21:00+21
47483647

14h56:15+0
14h55:30+0
14h15:00+0

14h39:45+20
000000

14h34:30+0
14h18:00+0

14h47:15+21
47483647

14h53:15+0

14h36:45+21
47483647

14h44:15+21
47483647

14h58:30+21
47483647

14h30:00+21
47483647

105.28
105.63

105.68

106.69

107.02
108.71

110.53

123.14
126.53

154.37

158.76

205.91

96.49
98.96

100.77

101.24
101.96
102.17
102.32

102.33
103.03
104.15
104.29

105.43
106.54
106.71

107.46
110.88

112.26

113.85

115.78

232.66
236.55

237.1

248.31

251.97
270.72

290.92

430.84
468.45

777.36

826.07

1349.2

140.13
167.54

187.62

192.84
200.83
203.16
204.82

204.93
212.7

225.13

226.68

239.33
251.65
253.53

261.85
299.8

315.11

332.76

354.17

193.23
179.45

144.87

206.19

196.34
215.42

220.72

120.52
183.92

193.73

113.94

163.36

180.98
150.78

129.91

187.35

185.52

170.36
1771

199.73
231.76
202.68
172.05

209.61
193.04
182.72

210.4
216.08

254.51

222.36

243.46



59

60

61

62
63

64

65

66

46 B

48 B

49 B

50 B
51 B

55B

57 B

58 B

Baptiste Podor

Pierre De La Morinerie

William Gettliffe

Maxime Foucault
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